
Description
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Management Plan
(9056)
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Supplementals as
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Amended (9727)
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FY2013 Operating as Passed vs FY2013
Operating Less Vetoes

 Department Totals - Operating Budget
Department of Public Safety

2,281.0 202,840.2 201,261.6 201,261.62,281.0 0.0 0.0%200,115.7Department Totals

Funding Sources:
0.0 10,967.5 10,967.5 10,967.50.0 0.0 0.0%12,463.81002  Fed Rcpts (Fed)
0.0 706.6 706.6 706.60.0 0.0 0.0%683.61003  G/F Match (UGF)

2,281.0 163,894.2 163,853.4 163,853.42,281.0 0.0 0.0%154,196.51004  Gen Fund (UGF)
0.0 7,322.7 5,908.6 5,908.60.0 0.0 0.0%7,768.01005  GF/Prgm (DGF)
0.0 9,191.1 9,067.4 9,067.40.0 0.0 0.0%9,648.51007  I/A Rcpts (Other)
0.0 49.0 49.0 49.00.0 0.0 0.0%49.01055  IA/OIL HAZ (Other)
0.0 10,455.2 10,455.2 10,455.20.0 0.0 0.0%10,840.11061  CIP Rcpts (Other)
0.0 253.9 253.9 253.90.0 0.0 0.0%253.91108  Stat Desig (Other)
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%4,212.31212  Fed ARRA (Fed)

Totals:
2,281.0 164,600.8 164,560.0 164,560.02,281.0 0.0 0.0%154,880.1Unrestricted General (UGF)

0.0 7,322.7 5,908.6 5,908.60.0 0.0 0.0%7,768.0Designated General (DGF)
0.0 19,949.2 19,825.5 19,825.50.0 0.0 0.0%20,791.5Other Funds
0.0 10,967.5 10,967.5 10,967.50.0 0.0 0.0%16,676.1Federal Funds
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